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5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1IMS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

Marka

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

74,79 USD

86,67 USD

95,23 USD

96,30 USD

97,26 USD

105,93
usb

117,70
usb

126,26
usb

127,33
usb

128,40
usb

135,89
usb

141,24
usb
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21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Gamepower

Lenovo

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

142,31
usb

146,59
usb

155,15
usb

180,83
usb

218,28
usb

219,35
usb

230,05
usb

234,33
usb

240,75
usb

262,15
usb

266,43
usb

337,05
usb

73,72 USD

78,11 USD
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24
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23.

24

25

27

27

27

24

23.

24

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
VGA

LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
VGA

LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

MSI PRO

SAMSUNG
75HZ

SAMSUNG
HDMI

LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
HDMI DP

LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
VGA

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS

HDMI

DP

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Asus

Lenovo

Samsung

3.103,00
TL

3.210,00
TL

3.263,50
TL

3.632,65
TL

94,16 USD

94,16 USD

3.798,50
TL

100,58
usb

3.959,00
TL

4.173,00
TL

108,07
usb

113,42
usb

114,49
usb

4.627,75
TL



27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 119,84

DP VESA usbD

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 123,59

usbD

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 129,47

usbD

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 132,68

usbD

&i? - N 23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI Asus 0 133,75

. VESA USD

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 140,17

usD

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT Msi 0 146,59

RAPID usD

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 0 154,08

USB-C usD

A s 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 160,50

e » usD
p===

rs s ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 169,06

S usD
<k

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 169,60

usbD

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 172,27

VGA PIVOT usbD

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 0 175,48

usb

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 181,90

usb
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27

23.

27

32

27

24.

27

31.

27

27

17

23

24

.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS

FULL HD

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Lg

Asus

Asus

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Philips

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

189,39
usb

210,79
usb

211,86
usb

245,03
usb

.790,50

TL

262,15
usb

266,43
usb

291,04
usb

319,93
usb

358,45
usb

415,16
usb

417,30
usb

440,84
usD

465,45
usb



27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

31.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

Msi 0 486,85
usD

Lg 0 544,63
usD

Lg 0 710,48

usb



